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cincoro blanco, agave, lime
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COCKTAILS

CLARIFIED PINA COLADA 20
mt. gay eclipse, bacardi
superior, coconut rum,
jagermeister, pineapple

APEROL SPRITZ 17
aperol, beefeater,
sparkling wine, soda

CORSA SPRITZ 17
aperol, blood orange,
sparkling wine, rhubarb

NEGRONI DI FRAGOLA 21
beefeater, strawberry infused
sweet vermouth, Cc:mpari,
balsamic caviar

CORSA NEGRONI 17
gin, campari,
sweet vermouth

CORSA SPICY MARGARITA 17
house infused luna azul,
cointreau, agave, lime

VIOLETTE BLOOM MARTINI 17
the botanist, lillet blanc,
créme de violette

BLACK MANHATTAN 18
rittenhouse rye, amaro
averna, angostura, orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI 17
vodka, kahlua,
frangelico, espresso

HOT TODDY 17
bourbon, ginger tumeric honey

ZERO PROOF

DOWNHILL RACER 9
grapefruit, lime, agave,
grapefruit soda

HUCKLEBERRY LEMONADE 9
huckleberry, lemonade, soda

SHE SO...MELLOW 9
shiso, mint, lime, ginger beer
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CORSA

STEAK TARTARE*
wagyu beef, egg emulsion, chives, grilled
sourdough, sweet peppers
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CHOPPED SALAD 24
romaine, radicchio, mozzarella, celery, onion, garbanzo,
fried artichokes, red wine vinaigrette, pepperoncini

CAESAR SALAD 20
chopped romaine, avocado, parmigiano reggiano,
fried cheese croutons, caeser dressing

WHIPPED RICOTTA 18

housemade whipped ricotta, buttered focaccia, clover
honey, aged balsamic

ARANCINI 19
crispy risotto, aged provolone, pomodoro, chili flakes,
parmigiano reggiano

CRISPY ARTICHOKES
spiced yogurt, calabrian chili honey, roasted
pine nuts, torn mint
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CRISPY SHRIMP TOAST
shrimp toast, pickled fresno, scallion,
fennel pollen, pickled fennel, spicy soy chili sauce

25

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
crispy eggplant, manchego spuma, san marzano,
parmesan, crispy shallots, basil
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SPICY VODKA 30
calabrian chili sugo, shell pasta, basil,

parmigiano reggiano

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS........eees 31
wild boar & bison meatballs, whole wheat

spaghetti, pecorino romano, garlic bread
RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE. .....mmmmmmnnnns 29

pancetta, stracciatella, basil breadcrumbs,
san marzano tomato

BUTTERNUT SQUASH AGNOLOTTI.......cccc.. 33
mascarpone, brown butter, crispy sage,

toasted pumpkin seeds

CACIO E PEPE 28
bucatini, pecorino spuma,

toasted black pepper, aleppo

>> add grilled chicken 9, salmon 12 or steak 12 <«
>> gluten-free pasta <«
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MARGHERITA 28
san marzano tomato sauce, buffalo
mozzarella, basil, parmigiano reggiano

PEPPERONI 30
pepperoni, san marzano, whipped ricotta,
calabrian chili honey, sicilian oregano,
roasted tomato, fior di latte
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STONE-FIRED PIZZA

FUNGHI 31
roasted mushrooms, bechamel, fior di latte,
roasted & crispy shallots, truffle oil, parsley

PROSCIUTTO 31
shaved & crispy prosciutto, bechamel,
fior di latte, fresh arugula, aged balsamic
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PORK OSSO BUCO 45
braised pork shanks, roasted mushrooms, charred
onions, parmigiano polenta, baby arugula

CHICKEN PICCATA 36

chicken cutlet, lemon caper sauce, roasted & crispy
leeks, lemon hearts

CORSA BURGER* 25
double 4 oz patties, brioche, american cheese,
dijonnaise, pickles, crispy fries

TO SHHRe DOOOOAHIOOOOOIOIIIIIC OO
CRISPY FINGERLINGS 12
confit fingerling potatoes, crispy chips,

green goddess

ROASTED PORTOBELLOS. ... 15

balsamic glaze, gremolata

EXECUTIVE CHEF: KEN CARTER

BRANZINO 47
parsnip purée, saffron fennel sauce, golden raisins,
daikon, parsnip chips, basil oil

SEA SCALLOPS* 46
pan seared, sunflower seed risotto, sunchoke chips,
cranberry chutney, braised leeks, crispy kale

RIBEYE*
160z prime ribeye, salmoriglio, roasted garlic

72
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CRISPY CAULIFLOWER 12
calabrian chili honey, giardiniera, pine nuts
GRILLED BROCCOLINI 12

lemon, spicy aioli, shaved parmesan

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish, seafood, poultry, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. please advise your server of any dietary restrictions or allergies. not all ingredients are listed.

Please note that there is 256% auto-gratuity for parties of 6 or more.
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ON TAP BOTTLES & CANS
Peroni 7 Snake River 'Jenny Lake' Lager 6
Pacifico 7 Melvin 'Pilsgnar' German Pilsner 7

Snake River ‘Zonker’ Stout 8
Roadhouse ‘Wilson’ IPA 8

Roadhouse 'Family Vacation' Lager 7
Roadhouse 'Highwayman' Pilsner 7
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HOUSE WINE
RED Rotating
WHITE Rotating

BUBBLES, ROSE,ORANGE

Veuve Olivier Brut , France NV

Domaine du Prieure, "Cremant de Bourgogne" Brut, Savigny les Beaune, France NV
Lucien Albrecht Cremant D'Alsace Brut Rose, FR

Le Fraghe Chiaretto Bardolino Rosatto, ltaly

Cascina Val Del Prete, "Bizzarro" Arneis, Piemonte, Italy

WHITE

Alexana, "Terroir Selection" Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, Oregon
Edna Valley, Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine des Forges Val du Loir Chenin Blanc IGP, France
Capitello Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley , Oregon

RED

Querceto Di Castellina Chianti L'Aura

Two Mountain Winery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Yakima Valley, Washington
Holloran Pinot Noir, Williamette Valley, Oregon

Cascina Val Del Prete, Piedmont, Italy

Best Day 'Kolsch' NA 6
Best Day 'Lime Mexican Lager' NA 6

Rotating
Rotating

Cava
Crémant
Brut Rose

Rosé
Orange

Chardonay
Sauvingon Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Pinot Gris

Sangiovese
Cabernet Blend
Pinot Noir
Nebbiolo

10
10

16
18
16
15
16

17
14
15
14

18
17
18
22

40
40

60
70
65
60
55

o4
50
60
52

70
ol
85
96
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

1 Krug, "Grand Cuvée 166th Edition" Brut, Champagne, France NV
2 J. Lassalle Champagne Brut ler Cru "Preference" NV

3 Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne, France NV

5 Veuve Cliquot Brut Rose NV

6 Veuve Clicquot, "Yellow Label" Brut, Champagne, France NV
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OSE & ORANGE
Gerard Fiou Sancerre Rosé , France
Jean-Luc Columbo, "Cape Bleue" Rosé, Provence, France
10 Jacky Preys Et Fils Chenin Blanc Special Vin Orange

WHITE

11 Capitain Gagnerot Hautes Cdtes de Beaune Blanc "les Gueulottes”
12 Christophe Patrice Chablis

13 William Knuttle Chardonay, Chalk Hill Oaks Vineyard 2022

14 Capitello Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023

15 Comte Henry d'Assay, Loire, France 2020

16 Martin Codax, Rias Baixas, Spain 2022

18 Eve & Michel Rey Macon-Vergisson Selection La Roche, France 2018
19 Accadia Angelo Verdicchio Cl. Casteli Jesi " Cantori" Italy 2015

RED

20 Luigi Bosca Reserva, Mendoza Argentina 2020

21 Tikves Bela Voda, Macedonia 2019

22 Le Grand Bouqueteau Chinon Reserve, France 2020

23  Belle Glos Clark & Telephone Vineyard Pinot Noir 2023
24  Domaine du Prieure Savigny les Beaune 1ler les Laviéres, France 2021
25  Luigi Giordano Barbaresco,Cavanna DOCG, Italy 2021
26  Elio Sandri Barolo " Perno" Italy 2018

27  Podere San Lazzaro "Piceno Superiore" Italy 2017

28  Torre dei Beati Montepulciano d'Abbruzzo 2020

29  San Vinvente Chianti DOCG 2020

30  Caprili Brunello di Montalcino 2019

31 Nestweaver, Sonoma Coast, USA 2021

32  Caymus Napa Valley

34  Fioranello Rosso, Italy 2020

35  Podere Sapaio " Volpolo" Italy 2021

36  Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

37 Arietta Hudson Vineyards, Napa Valley 2021

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Rosé
Rosé
Orange

Chardonnay
Chabilis
Chardonnay
Sauvingon Blanc
Sancerre
Albarino
Chardonnay
Verdicchio

Malbec
Vranec
Cabarnet Franc
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Montepulciano
Montepulciano
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

350
150
120
180
160

60
50
70

100
80
85
50

100
45
60
70

55
70
60
100
135
130
220
10
85
120
170
290
220
10
140
250
190



